About the Collection
The Rambo Table features a circular or square steel base with a circular steel column. The Rambo series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• 3" round steel column
• Circular steel base with a circular steel column
• Base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 114 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 114 $140/Base
Table Connectors 114 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
RAM-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Rambo, RAM, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
* Square bases provide stability and are recommended for round top tables
RAMBO TABLES
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 155
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" RAM-24-24-RD-30 800 1487 1666 690 689 878 1328 46
30" dia. 30" RAM-30-30-RD-30 1050 1775 1988 905 785 1249 1740 80
36" dia. 30" RAM-36-36-RD-30 1322 2072 2320 1018 887 1535 2062 93
36" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36 885 1572 1751 775 774 963 1413
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36 1135 1860 2073 990 870 1334 1825
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36 1407 2157 2405 1103 972 1620 2147
36" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36-FR 970 1657 1836 860 859 1048 1498
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36-FR 1220 1945 2158 1075 955 1419 1910
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36-FR 1492 2242 2490 1188 1057 1705 2232
42" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" RAM-24-24-RD-42 885 1572 1751 775 774 963 1413
30" dia. 42" RAM-30-30-RD-42 1135 1860 2073 990 870 1334 1825
36" dia. 42" RAM-36-36-RD-42 1407 2157 2405 1103 972 1620 2147
42" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" RAM-24-24-RD-42-FR 970 1657 1836 860 859 1048 1498
30" dia. 42" RAM-30-30-RD-42-FR 1220 1945 2158 1075 955 1419 1910
36" dia. 42" RAM-36-36-RD-42-FR 1492 2242 2490 1188 1057 1705 2232
RAMBO TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
156 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" RAM-24-24-SQ-30 769 1452 1626 690 674 773 925 51
30" 30" 30" RAM-30-30-SQ-30 1013 1729 1937 905 771 1070 1314 84
36" 36" 30" RAM-36-36-SQ-30 1306 2052 2298 1018 874 1275 1609 100
36" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36 854 1537 1711 775 759 858 1010
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36 1098 1814 2022 990 856 1155 1399
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36 1391 2137 2383 1103 959 1360 1694
36" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36-FR 939 1622 1796 860 844 943 1095
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1183 1899 2107 1075 941 1240 1484
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1476 2222 2468 1188 1044 1445 1779
42" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42 854 1537 1711 775 759 858 1010
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42 1098 1814 2022 990 856 1155 1399
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42 1391 2137 2383 1103 959 1360 1694
42" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42-FR 939 1622 1796 860 844 943 1095
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1183 1899 2107 1075 941 1240 1484
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1476 2222 2468 1188 1044 1445 1779
RAMBO TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 157
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" RAM-24-30-RT-30 910 1615 1809 723 749 849 1034 65
24" 36" 30" RAM-24-36-RT-30 1027 1688 1891 757 780 924 1139 71
30" 36" 30" RAM-30-36-RT-30 1176 1863 2087 823 840 1025 1298 84
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36 995 1700 1894 808 834 934 1119
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36 1112 1773 1976 842 865 1009 1224
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36 1261 1948 2172 908 925 1110 1383
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36-FR 1080 1785 1979 893 919 1019 1204
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36-FR 1197 1858 2061 927 950 1094 1309
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36-FR 1346 2033 2257 993 1010 1195 1468
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42 995 1700 1894 808 834 934 1119
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42 1112 1773 1976 842 865 1009 1224
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42 1261 1948 2172 908 925 1110 1383
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42-FR 1080 1785 1979 893 919 1019 1204
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42-FR 1197 1858 2061 927 950 1094 1309
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42-FR 1346 2033 2257 993 1010 1195 1468
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
158 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 30" RAM-30-42-RT-30 1281 1922 2153 920 881 1222 1544 121
36" 42" 30" RAM-36-42-RT-30 1531 2213 2479 1102 995 1459 1840 121
36" 48" 30" RAM-36-48-RT-30 1677 2446 2740 1150 1037 1536 1967 130
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 36" RAM-30-42-RT-36 1366 2007 2238 1005 1051 1307 1629
36" 42" 36" RAM-36-42-RT-36 1616 2298 2564 1187 1165 1544 1925
36" 48" 36" RAM-36-48-RT-36 1762 2531 2825 1235 1207 1621 2052
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 42" RAM-30-42-RT-42 1366 2007 2238 1005 1051 1307 1629
36" 42" 42" RAM-36-42-RT-42 1616 2298 2564 1187 1165 1544 1925
36" 48" 42" RAM-36-48-RT-42 1762 2531 2825 1235 1207 1621 2052
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 159
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 30" RAM-30-60-RT-30 1974 2598 2910 1452 1335 1871 2343
30" 72" 30" RAM-30-72-RT-30 2244 2984 3342 1683 1535 2198 2758
36" 60" 30" RAM-36-60-RT-30 2275 3017 3379 1541 1471 1806 2333
36" 72" 30" RAM-36-72-RT-30 2563 3439 3852 1923 1568 2560 3226
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36 2144 2768 3080 1622 1505 2041 2513
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36 2414 3154 3512 1853 1705 2368 2928
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36 2445 3187 3549 1711 1641 1976 2503
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36 2733 3609 4022 2093 1738 2730 3396
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36-FR 2314 2938 3250 1792 1675 2211 2683
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36-FR 2584 3324 3682 2023 1875 2538 3098
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36-FR 2615 3357 3719 1881 1811 2146 2673
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36-FR 2903 3779 4192 2263 1908 2900 3566
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42 2144 2768 3080 1622 1505 2041 2513
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42 2414 3154 3512 1853 1705 2368 2928
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42 2445 3187 3549 1711 1641 1976 2503
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42 2733 3609 4022 2093 1738 2730 3396
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42-FR 2314 2938 3250 1792 1675 2211 2683
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42-FR 2584 3324 3682 2023 1875 2538 3098
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42-FR 2615 3357 3719 1881 1811 2146 2673
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42-FR 2903 3779 4192 2263 1908 2900 3566
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
160 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024